UNOFFICia280PY

FOURTH AMENDMENT TO LOAN DOCUMENTS

AMENDMENT made thiscidday of May, 1992 among ﬁSALLE NATIONAL
BANK, not personally but as successor trustee under Trust No, 10-27044-09 ("LaSalle");
THOMAS STACK, successor Trustee of Trident Investment Management, Inc.~Meyer
Investment Properties, Inc. Public Pension Fund 1--1983 ("Lender”); THE CE Y
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, an Dlinois Limited Partnership ("Century"); CAPITAL
ASSOCIATES REALTY ADVISORS, INC., successor to Meyer Real Estate Advisons, Inc.
as "Supervisory Manager*) and MOOR + SOUTH, an lilinols partnership ("Manager”).

WITNESSETH:

V¢S ZREAS:

A. Ciz'or more of the parties hereto are parties 1o the documents ("the Loan
Documents”) listccin Exhibit A, which Exhibit identifies the following documents relating
to that certain load #'the Loan") in the original principa! amount of $13,500,000 from

Lender 1o LaSalle and Century. The documents consist of the following, referred to by the
terms of art assigned theeta in Exhibit A:

(1) Mortgage Note;
* (2)  Mortgage;
(3) Option Agreement;

(4) Management Agreement;

(5)  First Amendment;
(6) Second Amendment; and
(7)  Third Amendment.

The First Amendment, Second Amendment and Third Amendment «ffe<iuated certain
amendments in the other Loan Documents. All references to any Loan Cozuments shall
refer to the particular document as amended by the First Amendment, Second Amendment
and Third Amendment to the extent amended thereby. The Mortgage encumbesy, and the
Option Agreement and the Management Agreement relate to, the real estate described
iegally in Schedule A hereto.

B. The parties have agreed to further amendments of the Loan Documents as more
particularly set forth herein.

NOW THEREFORE IT IS HEREBY AGREED AS FOLLOWS:

1. Amendment of Note and Mortgage. It is hereby agreed that the maturity date of

Document Prepared By

and Return to: Howard M. Richard, Eag.
Katten Michin & Zavis
525 West Monroe
Chicego, IL 60661~3693

.




UNOFFICIAL GOPY

the Mortgage Note (i.e. the date on which the entire principal balance Is due and payable),
which pursuant to the Third Amendment is presently December 31, 1992, s hereby
extended to December 31, 1995, The Morigage is amended to reflect the extended maturity

date.

2. Amendment of Management Agreement. The term of the Management
Agreement is hereby extended so as to end on December 31, 1995, The parties hereby
confirm that Capital Associates Realty Advisoss, Inc, is now the Supervisory Manager
thereunder and has succeeded to all of the rights of Meyer Real Estate Advisors,

thereunder.
3. amendment of Option Agreement.

(a) The Maturity Date under the Option Agreement is hereby changed 10 December
31, 1995, Lendste election to exercise the Qption as of the Maturity Date shall be
exercised by notice given not earlier than July 1, 1995 and not later than September 30,
1995. Notwithstanding <he foregoing, such option may be exercised as provided In
Paragraph 4 of the Optioii Agreement in the event of the acceleration of the indebtedness
under the Mortgage Note in the manner presently provided in Paragraph 4 of the Option

Apreement.

(b) Paragraph 1(A) of the Third Amendment is hereby smended so as to provide
that the Condition described in Subparagrapi (i} thereof (relating to gross sales of 1enants
in the Premises) is deleted.

(c) It is hereby agreed that at any time aftcr ecember 31, 1992, in addition to any
and all other rights to exercise the option as se!forth in the Option Agreement, &
amended, and in this Fourth Amendment, Lender shall llave the right to exercise the option
in the event Lender obtains & purchaser for the Property «*vo Is willing to purchase the
Property on terms and conditions acceptable to Lender. The clusing of the acquisition of
the Property by Lender shall occur on a date designated by Lundar on at least 30 days’
natice (which notice may be concurrently with the exercise of the option). At Lender’s
election, &ll instruments of conveyance which LaSalle or Century or bot) 2re obligated to
deliver to Lender may run to the purchaser rather than Lender in ordei to avold transfer
taxes which would be payable upon an interim conveyance to Lender; LaSalie und Century
agree to cooperate with Lender and its purchaser in order to effectuate a ciosing of the
exercise of the option and the sale to the purchaser concurrently; provided, however, that
nothing herein shall obligate LaSalle or Century to bear any material expense or incur any
material obligations which it would not otherwise be required to incur were the conveyance
to be made directly to Lender in accordance with the provisions of the Option Agreement.
Upon the conveyance of the Property pursuant to such exercise, Century shall be entitled
to be paid & price which is the same price 1o which it would be entitled under Paragraph
2A, of the Third Amendment, applying the foliowing rules:

(iy  If the conveyance takes place as of December 31 of any year, the
Value shall be determined in accordance with the rules for caleulation

€5

SAZT09




UNOFFICIAL COPY

PR B A T

thereof contained in Paragraph 2A of the Third Amendment; or

(i)  If the conveyance takes place on any other date, the Value shall be
determined in the manner provided on Paragraph 2B of the ‘Third
Amendment, except that Subparagraph 2B(2) shall be disregarded and
instead the calculation shall include all percentage rents received
during the 12 full calendar months immediately preceding the month
in which the conveyance tokes place; and

W) In either case, all references to "Checkpoint Year" contained in such
provisions shall be applied as if the calendar year in which the

conveyance occurs were the "Checkpoint Year* for purposes of
applying such provisions.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this Agreement the day and
year first written above.

e
LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, not personally but

2,
4 \Qgstee afor
.'*'? < !
‘lm*utnnr Sy lury BW g P Y

VICE PHESIDENT,

TRIDENT ZNVESTMENT MANAGEMENT,
INC~MEYEF. INVESTMENT PROPERTIES,
FUBLIC PENSIO’< FUND [--1983

/I;.M’ o
o ﬁm S"k Trustee

THE CENTURY LIMITED PAY. TNERSHIP

By:

CAPITAL ASS w%?mw ADVISORS,
INC.

e

Trosheg’s PRS2

29240953




‘—-———
UNOFFICIAL COPY

RIDER ATTACHED 7O AND NADR A PN CF DOCUMINT ,
mﬂgﬁ’g@[}‘?)—m TRUSE 0. 22 2 im0

This instrusent ia sxecuted by LA SALLE NATICNAL TRINT, N.A., 4 rersonally but "K
solely as Trustes, as aforasaid, in the exerciss of the power and aubority |
conferved upon and vested in it as such Trustes. All the terms, prosiiions.
stipulations, covenants and conditiona to be pecforsed by LA SALLE NAT/ZWL

TRUST, N.A., ave undectaken by it solely as Trustse, as aforesaid, and i ‘
individually and all atatements herein mede ars made on information and bwiief ]
and are to be construsd accordingly, and nG pecronal liability shall be

asserted or he enforceable sgainst LA SALLE NAT'CMAL TROUST, N.A., by ceason of

of the termm, provisions, stipulations: covanants and/or statessnts contained
this instrument.

XX 0421

I T I -

i3




UNOFFICIAL COPY

N A N




UNOFFICIAL COPY

Li

A

i
Jo

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
COUNTY OF COOK ) §§

1, the undersigned, a Notary Public In and for the County and State aforesaid, do

hereby certify that torinne ek anB71Tm B Di3cpersonally known to me to be the

(/i CE  President, and !t saspastively, of LaSalle National Bank, each of

whom are personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to

the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that
they signed and delivered the said instrument in their respective capacities as

ove € Presidens dSTANY of T'ifSalte Nationa! Bank, as their free and voluntary act and deed

and as the ir2¢ and voluntary act and deed of _ FWWISTANY e,  for the

uses and purocaes therein set forth.

Given undsr vav hand and cofficial seal

My commission expires: : . “OFFICIAL SEAL”

Laeriet Denivewies

STATE OF ILLINOIS [ Notary Public, State of Ofiunia
COUNTY OF mOK ! My S, oon Eapirey O, 30, 1095

NI S N PSSP P

I, the undersigned, a Natary Public in and ¢ the County and State aforesaid, do
hereby certify that Thomas Stack, personally knowr:-is me to be the Successor Trustee of
the Trident Investment Management, Inc.~-Meyer Investmient Properties, Inc. Public Pension
Fund 1--1983, who is personally known to me to be thc cume person whose name is
subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me (his day in person and
acknowledged that he signed and delivered the said instrument in his capacity as said
Trustee, as his free and voluntary act and deed and &s the free and voluntary act and deed
of Trident Investment Management, Inc.--Meyer Investment Properties, Ins. Public Penslon
Fund I--1983, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

Given under my hand and official seal thiya day o

* QFFICIAL SEAL *
BARBARA A. O8BORNE
NOTARY PUBLIG, STATL OF ILLINGIS
MY COMMIGRION TXMNCE 137780

My FOTRINES!




UNOFFICIAL COPY

v oo b4 L6 o

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
COUNTY OF COOK )} §§

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in angd for the County and State aforesaid, do
hereby certify that %‘r Moo and Relly Sours | personally known to me to be the

General Partners of The Century Limited Partnership1, each of whom are personally known
to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing Instrument,
appeared hefore me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the
said Ins'curient in thelr respective capucities as General Partner, as a3 their free and
voluntary et znd deed and as the free and voluntary act and deed of The Century Limited
Partnership, {7 ihe uses and purposes therein set forth,

Given under'my hand and officlal seal this%}_':aday of __MhY s 1992,

Kbl O).ecli

otary Publi¢”)

My commission explres: sfaa3

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
COUNTY OF COOK ) §§

1, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the-County and Statp aforesald, do
hereby certify that Zéﬁgﬁ %ﬁy, personally known to-ms to be the kl/cc;' President
of Capital Associates Realty Advisors, Inc., who is personally kuiewn to me to be the same
person whose name is subscribed to the foreguing Instrument, apz<arad before me this day
in person and acknowledged that he signed and delivered the sald instcument in his capacity
as%%’l’residem, 23 as his free and voluntary act end deed and as the irev and voluntary
act and deed of Capital Associates Reslty Advisors, Inc., for the uses and j.poses therein

set forth,
Given under my hand and official seal this{‘_f_ day of 1992,

—
"My commission expires:_/;&lz)

NP ey .

‘ -
$ " OFFICIAL SEAL

BARBARA A. OSBORNE
NOTARY PUBLIG, STATE OF iLLINGIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 12/7/48

Z3Zv09¢s




UNOFFICIAL CQPY

i f
W Ca o

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
COUNTY OF COOK ) §§

1, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the County and State aforesaid, do
hereby certify that %g.h_n Mucr  and Molly Sourh | personally known to me to be the
General Partners of Moor + South, each of whom are personally known to me to be the
same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me
this day i psrson and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument In
thelr respective capacities as General Partner, as as their free and voluntary act and desd
and as the frae 2nd voluntary et and deed of Moor + South , for the uses and purposes
therein set for:b:.

MO
Given under niy hand and official seal this AA dayof I)Mf , 1992,

My commisslon expires, 3At143

2
e
f




UNOFFICIAL COPY

Yoo U a4 6 4

BXBIBIT A
0 TER

ROURTE AMENDMENT TO LOAN DOCUMANTS

Mcrtgage Note dated July 1, 1985 in the original principal
amount of $13,500,000 with subsequent additional principal
advances thereunder made by LaSalle payable to the order of
Lender, as amended by Amendment dated as of February 22,
1989 by and among LaSalle, Lender, Century, Meyer Real
Estate Advisors, Inc. ("Msyer) and Manager (the "Second
Amzndment") and recorded in the Recorder of Deeds of Cook
County, Illinois as Document Number 89384265 and Amenduent
dataec as of May 31, 1990 by and among LaSalle, lLander,
Centuit,, Meyer and Manager (the "Third Amendment™) and
recordsy in the aforesald office as Document Number
90546357, “The Mortgage Note and all amendments thareto are
collectively called the "Mortgage Note';

Mortgage and Seuurity Agreement dated July 1, 1985 recorded
in the Recorder of Ceeds of Cook County, Illinois as
Document Number 84112190, as amended by Amendment*of
Mortgage and Security Agreement dated as of September 28,
1987 and recorded in cre aforesaild office as Document Number
87531883, the Second Amendrmant and the Third Amendment. The
Mortgage and Security Agrcemunt together with all amendments
thereto are herein called tre "Mortgage";

Option Agreement dated July 1, 1935, a Memorandum of which
was recorded in the Recorder of lends of Cook County,
Illinois as Document Number 85112132, as amended by an
Amendment to Option Agrsement and Meiiorsndum dated as of
September 28, 1987 and recorded in the ~nioressald office as
Document Number 87531884, the Second AmsnZwunt and the Third
Amendment. The Option Agreement together vith all
amendments thereto are collectively called ths "Option
Agresment”; and

The Management Agresment dated July 30, 198% by ard among
Century, Manager and Supervisory Manager, as amended v the
Second Amendment and the Third Amendment.

*{"the First Amendment")

ARBOYDIS, DOC




(330 South wWella)

. - "UNOFFICIAL

QRY .,

4 senpw

3 (TXCEPY TRAY PART OF TR QOUTY 0.3 FLET 40 IRADUNRD 4T
RIQNT ANGLED TO TRL Q0UTR LINE, LYING LAST OF TME VROT 163.0 FIET, M
MEASURLD ALONG TRE DOUTH LINT OF 841D LOT 2 )lﬂ MIIIJMN!HGI
OF WL LAST PART OF TER SOUTH 1/1 OF LOT 10 IN DICRRADIER'S A

FTAELE'S SUBDIVISION IN TIR VRST 1/1 OF TXE NORTN VRST 1/é OF ORCTION
20, TOVNENIP 40 WORTH, RANGT 16 LAST OF TMR THIAD PAINCIPAL MRAIDIAN,
I CODR COUNTY, 1LL1NOIR

MACTL 39
LoTS 1, 1, 3, &, € D 7 IN TNE SURDIVISION OF THE NORTN 1/2 OF LOT L0
IN DICATADIST 'S AND STELLL'S SUIBIVIAION 1N TRE mr 3 OF TRT NORTM
VIST 1/4 OF SECTION 28, TONNINIP 40 NORTR, RANGE | lm o T ™I
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, 1N COOK GOUNTY, 1LLIN0LS "

PACIL )

TML LAST 207 TITT OF T BOUTH 4/2 OF wr 1IN NSRRI 'S A
STELILL'S SUNDIVINION IN THE VEST 1/3 OF TME NORTX VEET 3/4 OF SECTION
38, TOUNSHIP 40 NORTN, RANGE 14 EAST OF TMR THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,
iN COOR COUNTY, ILLINOIS

FARCPZ &)

LOTL 18 ARD 19 IN RAVORTH AND OTOXRS SUBDIVIZION OF PART OF LOTS I,
12, 33 »ﬁ li IN BICKRADIRL'S AND BTIELL'S SUBDIVISION IN TWR ster it
OF TXI No/73 VIST 174 OF STCTION 38, TONNONIP 40 NORTH, RANGK')é BAST
oFr Nt 'hl Z AINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOR COUNTY, JLLINOIS

PARCEL %9

LOT % IN THR BULDIVIRION OF THE NONTN 1/3 OF LGT 10 1IN DLCREROIRR
AND STEEL'S SUSBIV (AT OF THE WEAT 1/3 OF THE WONTW waft (/U
(EXCEPT THE 20 ACRLS NO’TN OF AND ADJOINING THE SOUTN 30 ACRED
TNERIOP) OF ARCTION 35, TOWNENIF 10 NORPH, RANGE 14 EAST OF 738
TAIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, <¥ COOK COUWTY, ILLIXOLIER.

TAX IDENTIFICATION NO. 14=-28-11€=023
(ATFECTS LOT 18 OF PARCEL 4)

TAX IDENTIFICATION NO, 14-28-119-004
{AFFECTS LOT 19 OF PARCEL 4)

TAX IDENTIFICATION NO, 14-28-119-00%
(APFECTS PART OF PARCEL 1)

TAX IDENTIPICATION NO, 14-28-119-006
(AFFECTS PART OF PARCEL 1)

TAX IDENTIFICATION RO, 14-2! ~119-007
(APFECTS PART OF PARCEL 2

TAX IDENTIPICATION NO, 14-28-11%-024
{AFPECTS PART OF PARCEL 1)

TAX IDENTIFICATION NO. 14-38~119-011
{AFFECTS PART OF PARCEL 2}

SITV09E 5




